

Achiziție pachet materiale întreținere

I.D.: 76810764

Data publicarii	19.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 963,93 RON - 963,93 RON

Descriere: 1 BALAMA ARUNCATOARE PENTRU PAL BUC 20 1.68 33.60 6.38 2 MANER MOBILA 96MM SATINAT BUC 10 3.36 33.60 6.38 3 PICIOR PLASTIC MOBILIER 100MM BUC 20 2.10 42.00 7.98 4 SURUB M10X30 BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 5 SAIBA GROWER 10 BUC 100 0.08 8.00 1.52 6 SAIBA PLATA 10 BUC 200 0.12 24.00 4.56 7 SURUB M10X60 BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 8 PIULITA M10 BUC 120 0.21 25.20 4.79 9 BURGHIU METAL M10 BUC 5 23.29 116.45 22.13 10 BROASCA USA COMPLETA 72 BUC 1 61.34 61.34 11.66 11 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 50MM, 10M BUC 3 11.76 35.28 6.70 12 PENSULA PAR 2 1/2 BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 13 HOLTSURUB LEMN 4X50 BUC 200 0.12 24.00 4.56 14 HOLTSURUB LEMN 4X18 BUC 150 0.04 6.00 1.14 15 BANDA SCOTCH INGUSTA BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 16 BANDA SCOTCH 50MM, BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 17 BURETE TRAFLET REZERVA 50MM BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 18 BURETE TRAFLET REZERVA 100MM BUC 5 2.94 14.70 2.79 19 ARACET BISON 750 BUC 3 50.42 151.26 28.74 20 SMIRGHEL ML 6 10.08 60.48 11.49 21 BURGHIU HSS 4 BUC 5 5.04 25.20 4.79 22 BURGHIU HSS 6 BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 23 BURGHIU HSS 8 BUC 5 15.12 75.60 14.36
